Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Name

Kin Wai Lee
Craig Thompson
Chris McCartney
David Aldridge
Peter Rose
Simon Thompson
lan Hopkins
Julian Bass
Kieran Rose
Peter Langmaid
Karen Thompson
Lap On Leung
Scott Mathers
lan Gamlen
Andy Clough
Mark Pearson
Ka Man Leung
Adrian Bailey
Barry Houghton
Andrew White

Samantha Pritchard

Andrei Sizikov
Rick Roberts
John Bass

Miranda Mackereth

Club

HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
WRE
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
IND

HOC
WRE
WRE
HOC
HOC
HOC
WRE
HOC
IND

HOC
HOC
HOC

Age
Class

M21
M16
M55
M45
M45
M55
M55
M60
M18
M55
W55
M55
M45
M55
M65
M60
w21
M55
M75
M65
W35
M40
M70
M14
W60

Time

47:43:00
53:23:00
55:02:00
55:05:00
55:59:00
57:49:00
54:11:00
63:52:00
59:09:00
52:43:00
54:27:00
59:01:00
59:05:00
60:05:00
46:52:00
53:33:00
58:46:00
59:50:00
53:40:00
56:37:00
59:12:00
42:02:00
55:17:00
58:28:00
56:43:00

Points

340
340
340
330
310
310
300
330
290
280
280
270
270
270
260
260
260
250
240
240
240
220
220
220
210

Time

Pena

Ity

-39

Score

340
340
340
330
310
310
300
291
290
280
280
270
270
269
260
260
260
250
240
240
240
220
220
220
210



Pos

26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th

Name

Erin + Alex Baldwin
Marian White

Russ Fauset
Deborah Clough
Mick Sadler
Damian Pearce
Daniel Davis

Barry McGowan
Rew Francis

Andy Howman

Sue Roberts

Peter Bylett

Robert Vickers
Alison Sloman
Jean Payne
Richard Stanley
Sally Ingram
Stephen Nightingale
Elena Sizikova

Club

IND
WRE
HOC
WRE
HOC
IND
IND
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
DEE
IND
HOC
HOC
IND

Age
Class
W35
W60
M75
W60
M75
M55
M21
M75
M60
M45
W75
M80
M80
w85
W70
M40
W65
M75
W8

Time

58:54:00
55:36:00
56:49:00
55:54:00
57:54:00
45:24:00
47:31:00
56:56:00
57:43:00
70:53:00
52:11:00
59:00:00
61:20:00
54:47:00
58:26:00
76:37:00
45:53:00
53:17:00
75:01:00

Points

210
200
200
190
180
170
170
170
170
270
160
150
160
140
140
290
120
120
220

Time
Penalty

-109

14

-167

-151

Score

210
200
200
190
180
170
170
170
170
161
160
150
146
140
140
123
120
120

69



